
ACCESS OHIO
MEDICAID

TRANSPORTATION
SERVICES, TODAY! 

NEED A RIDE TO YOURNEED A RIDE TO YOUR

HEALTH CARE SERVICES?HEALTH CARE SERVICES?

Rides may cover transportation to:

Food Bank or Food Pantry

Grocery Store

Local WIC Clinic

Pharmacy

Medical Visits

Dental Visits

Vision Care Visits

Urgent Care Visits

Not sure if you have Medicaid?

If you do not know which Medicaid Health Plan you have, please

contact the Ohio Department of Medicaid at: +1 (800) 324-8680. 

Transportation coverage and trip frequency may vary by
Medicaid Managed Care Plan. Some plans may offer

additional benefits such as bus passes, and Uber/Lyft credits. 
Check with your plan for more details! 



Medicaid Plan Phone Number

1-833-764-7700

1-844-912-0938

1-866-246-4358

1-800-488-0134

1-877-856-5702

1-800-642-4168

1-800-895-2017

Call the phone

number listed next

to your Medicaid

Managed Care Plan

to learn what health

care service or

benefits are covered

and to request a

ride!

Scheduling Policies:

Please call 48 hours

prior to your

appointment to set up

a ride or a standing

order.

DON’T FORGET TO PLAN

AHEAD
When scheduling your ride, be sure

to let your health plan provider

know about any special needs—like

if someone will be riding with you.

https://www.molinahealthcare.com/members/oh/hp/mycare/duals/coverd/services/transport.aspx
https://www.uhc.com/member-resources/medicare-advantage-dsnp/transportation-benefits
https://www.caresource.com/oh/plans/medicaid/benefits-services/additional-services/transportation/

