

NEED A RIDE TO YOUR HEALTH CARE SERVICES?



Rides *may* cover transportation to:

- Food Bank or Food Pantry
- Grocery Store
- Local WIC Clinic
- Pharmacy
- Medical Visits
- Dental Visits
- Vision Care Visits
- Urgent Care Visits

Transportation coverage and trip frequency may vary by Medicaid Managed Care Plan. Some plans may offer additional benefits such as bus passes, and Uber/Lyft credits. Check with your plan for more details!

Not sure if you have Medicaid?

If you do not know which Medicaid Health Plan you have, please contact the Ohio Department of Medicaid at: +1 (800) 324-8680.

Medicaid Plan	Phone Number
AmeriHealth Caritas Ohio	1-833-764-7700
Anthem BlueCross BlueShield	1-844-912-0938
buckeye health plan.	1-866-246-4358
CareSource	1-800-488-0134
Humana Healthy Horizons	1-877-856-5702
MOLINA HEALTHCARE	1-800-642-4168
United Healthcare Community Plan	1-800-895-2017

DON'T FORGET TO PLAN AHEAD

When scheduling your ride, be sure to let your health plan provider know about any special needs—like if someone will be riding with you.

Call the phone number listed next to your Medicaid Managed Care Plan to learn what health care service or benefits are covered and to request a ride!



Scheduling Policies:
Please call 48 hours prior to your appointment to set up a ride or a standing order.